
Naraingarh Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Brinjal  15.00  1,500.00  2,500.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2025-11-05

Cabbage - Other  12.00  1,200.00  2,000.00  800.00  1,200.00 2025-11-05

Capsicum  35.00  3,500.00  5,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-11-05

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander  16.00  1,600.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,600.00 2025-11-05

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  38.00  3,800.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,800.00 2025-11-05

Apple - Other  36.00  3,600.00  4,000.00  3,568.00  3,600.00 2025-11-05

Guava  32.00  3,200.00  4,000.00  2,500.00  3,200.00 2025-11-05

Kinnow  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-11-05

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-11-05

Potato  8.40  840.00  1,200.00  600.00  840.00 2025-11-05

Water Melon  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2025-11-05

Carrot  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  25.00  2,500.00  4,000.00  1,500.00  2,500.00 2025-11-05

Pumpkin  11.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  1,100.00 2025-11-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  20.00  2,000.00  3,000.00  1,000.00  2,000.00 2025-11-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  12.00  1,200.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Green - Other  21.50  2,150.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,150.00 2025-11-05

Ginger(Dry) - Other  40.00  4,000.00  6,000.00  3,000.00  4,000.00 2025-11-05

Lemon - Other  28.00  2,800.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  2,800.00 2025-11-05

Methi(Leaves) - Methi  18.50  1,850.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,850.00 2025-11-05

Onion  13.00  1,300.00  1,600.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2025-11-05

Orange  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2025-11-05

Cauliflower  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  600.00  1,500.00 2025-11-05

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  15.00  1,500.00  3,000.00  1,200.00  1,500.00 2025-11-05

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal-brinjal/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage-other/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum-capsicum/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coriander-leaves-coriander/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mousambi-sweet-lime-mousambi/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple-other/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/guava-guava/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kinnow-kinnow/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pointed-gourd-parval-other/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato-potato/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/water-melon-water-melon/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot-carrot/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli-green-chilly/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin-pumpkin/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger-bhindi/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd-bottle-gourd/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-green-other/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-dry-other/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lemon-other/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/methi-leaves-methi/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion-onion/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/orange-orange/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower-cauliflower/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera-cucumbar/naraingarh


Pomegranate - Pomogranate  77.00  7,700.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  7,700.00 2025-11-05

Raddish  8.00  800.00  1,200.00  500.00  800.00 2025-11-05

Spinach  10.00  1,000.00  2,000.00  500.00  1,000.00 2025-11-05

Tomato  18.50  1,850.00  2,000.00  1,200.00  1,850.00 2025-11-05

Peas Wet  85.00  8,500.00  9,000.00  7,000.00  8,500.00 2025-11-03

Garlic  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-11-01

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,200.00  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Sweet Potato  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-11-01

French Beans (Frasbean) - Other  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-11-01

Chikoos(Sapota) - Sapota  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-31

Colacasia - Other  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-10-30

Elephant Yam (Suran)  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-30

Grapes - Green  95.00  9,500.00  10,000.00  7,000.00  9,500.00 2025-10-28

Papaya - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2025-10-27

Ridgeguard(Tori)  22.00  2,200.00  2,500.00  1,200.00  2,200.00 2025-10-25

Pear(Marasebu) - Other  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-16

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-15

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  23.89  2,389.00  2,389.00  2,389.00  2,389.00 2025-10-07

Tinda  43.00  4,300.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,300.00 2025-09-19

Mango - Other  90.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00 2025-08-19

Maize - Hybrid/Local  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-08-08

Plum  50.00  5,000.00  9,848.00  3,500.00  5,000.00 2025-08-05

Jack Fruit  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-07-29

Pear(Marasebu) - Pears  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-07-28

Mango (Raw-Ripe) - Mango - Raw-Ripe  9.50  950.00  1,000.00  800.00  950.00 2025-07-15

Peach - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-07-03

Apricot(Jardalu/Khumani) - Other  103.78  10,378.00  10,378.00  10,378.00  10,378.00 2025-07-03
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Litchi  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-07-01

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-06-27

Sunflower  72.80  7,280.00  7,280.00  7,280.00  7,280.00 2025-06-13

Indian Colza(Sarson)  15.20  1,520.00  1,600.00  1,500.00  1,520.00 2025-06-02

Long Melon(Kakri) - Other  9.00  900.00  1,200.00  500.00  900.00 2025-05-23

Wheat - Other  24.25  2,425.00  2,426.00  2,425.00  2,425.00 2025-05-12

Mustard  59.50  5,950.00  5,950.00  5,950.00  5,950.00 2025-04-24

Onion Green  8.50  850.00  1,000.00  800.00  850.00 2025-04-11

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu) - Ber(Zizyphus)  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2025-04-09

Turnip  4.00  400.00  400.00  400.00  400.00 2025-02-27

Water Melon - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-01-20

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/litchi-litchi/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/karbuja-musk-melon-karbhuja/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sunflower-sunflower/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/indian-colza-sarson-indian-colza-sarson/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/long-melon-kakri-other/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-other/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mustard-mustard/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion-green-onion-green/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ber-zizyphusborehannu-ber-zizyphus/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip-turnip/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/water-melon-other/naraingarh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/naraingarh

